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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Lukacs1702
North Stars

9.775 9.525 9.8759.775 38.950
3T 9T 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Heiskell1694
Southeastern

9.825 9.550 9.7759.725 38.875
1T 6T 2 7T 2 

2 

Julianne Fehring1598
LaFleurs Tampa

9.825 9.650 9.8009.425 38.700
1T 1 15T 3T 3 

3 

Hallie Thompson1666
Southeastern

9.775 9.550 9.8509.375 38.550
3T 6T 21T 2 4 

4 

Makenzie Sedlacek1586
IGI

9.525 9.550 9.8009.425 38.300
25T 6T 15T 3T 5 

5 

Teagan Torgerud1604
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.450 9.7009.600 38.275
25T 18T 6 13T 6 

6 

Alexis Ortega1637
LaFleurs Tampa

9.575 9.575 9.5259.550 38.225
20T 4T 8T 32T 7 

7 

Derrian Gobourne1698
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.525 9.7509.225 38.200
7T 9T 39 10T 8 

8 

Moorea Linker1587
LaFleurs Tampa

9.700 9.250 9.7759.375 38.100
7T 25T 21T 7T 9 

9 

Kaylee Quinn1687
North Stars

9.700 9.225 9.8009.350 38.075
7T 28T 25T 3T 10T

10T

Alexa Al-Hameed1685
TRI

9.250 9.625 9.5759.625 38.075
55T 2T 5 25T 10T

10T

Amaya Marshall1588
Southeastern

9.675 9.575 9.7009.100 38.050
13T 4T 51 13T 12 

12 

Milan Clausi1683
Olympus Gymnastics

9.700 9.475 9.7509.050 37.975
7T 16* 54T 10T 13T

13T

Skylar Killough-Wilhelm1602
TRI

9.475 9.475 9.6259.400 37.975
33 16* 18T 20T 13T

13T

Abbie Thompson1631
Orlando Metro

9.750 8.700 9.8009.650 37.900
5 55T 3T 3T 15 

15 

Elizabeth DeBarberie1608
AJS Pancott

9.500 9.525 9.5509.275 37.850
30T 9T 32 28T 16 

16 

Ryanna Head1652
LaFleurs Tampa

9.675 9.125 9.5759.450 37.825
13T 31 13T 25T 17 

17 

Emerson Hurst1668
Starlight

9.450 9.350 9.7759.125 37.700
34T 22 48T 7T 18 

18 

Olivia Raymond1678
North Stars

9.700 9.625 8.8259.500 37.650
7T 2T 11T 86T 19 

19 

Cassidy Stuart1599
Southeastern

9.675 8.825 9.6759.450 37.625
13T 48T 13T 16T 20T

20T

Anneliese Silverman1609
North Stars

9.450 9.500 9.2759.400 37.625
34T 13T 18T 56T 20T

20T

Halley Taylor1692
LaFleurs Tampa

9.575 9.500 9.7258.775 37.575
20T 13T 67T 12 22 

22 

Jessica Hutchinson1633
Silvia's

9.575 8.775 9.5759.525 37.450
20T 52 10 25T 23 

23 

Ashley Veglucci2287
Gold Medal

9.400 9.250 9.5259.200 37.375
37T 25T 40T 32T 24 

24 

Hannah Ruthberg1606
Perfect Balance

9.525 9.450 9.0009.325 37.300
25T 18T 27T 73T 25 

25 
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Ana Kenefick1629
Perfect Balance

9.550 8.700 9.6759.325 37.250
23T 55T 27T 16T 26T

26T

Talia Little1590
RGA

9.400 8.800 9.5509.500 37.250
37T 50T 11T 28T 26T

26T

Kendall Whitman1620
Silvia's

9.725 8.900 9.3259.250 37.200
6 45* 33T 54 28T

28T

Trinity Macy1596
TRI

8.925 9.500 9.6009.175 37.200
82 13T 43T 22T 28T

28T

Hailey Lui1679
Silvia's

9.225 8.900 9.5009.575 37.200
57T 45* 7 35T 28T

28T

Sandra Elsadek1673
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.225 9.4009.050 37.125
34T 28T 54T 44T 31 

31 

Kylie Haffner1622
LaFleurs Tampa

9.525 9.525 8.8759.150 37.075
25T 9T 46T 82T 32 

32 

Gabrielle Diaz1617
LaFleurs Tampa

8.850 8.900 9.7009.425 36.875
85T 45T 15T 13T 33 

33 

Hannah Oliveros1582
IGI

9.550 8.575 9.6759.050 36.850
23T 64T 54T 16T 34T

34T

Kendall LaPlante1583
TBT

9.625 8.925 9.4758.825 36.850
17T 40T 65 38 34T

34T

Jenna Mulligan1618
Gym Unlimited

9.300 8.625 9.4509.400 36.775
50T 61T 18T 39T 36T

36T

Abigail Gaies1640
MAG

9.400 9.275 9.1758.925 36.775
37T 24 61 63 36T

36T

Lainie Baumgardner1589
Southeastern

9.625 8.975 9.3758.700 36.675
17T 38 73T 47T 38 

38 

Charity Chen1695
TBT

8.800 9.025 9.2759.550 36.650
89T 34T 8T 56T 39 

39 

Sara Kenefick1628
Perfect Balance

9.350 8.925 9.5258.775 36.575
44T 40T 67T 32T 40 

40 

Olivia Weir1613
AJS Pancott

9.525 8.300 9.3509.300 36.475
25T 74T 30T 52T 41 

41 

Elise Panzner1636
LaFleurs Tampa

9.700 8.225 9.6008.875 36.400
7T 80T 63T 22T 42T

42T

Olivia Zona1708
10.0 Academy

9.200 9.000 9.0009.200 36.400
60T 36T 40T 73T 42T

42T

Courtney Goodrich1711
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.950 9.6758.550 36.375
60T 39 82 16T 44 

44 

Kayla Horton1667
Olympus Gymnastics

9.325 8.600 9.0259.375 36.325
47T 63 21T 72 45 

45 

Amy Ziegenfelder1601
Sun Country

9.075 8.750 9.4259.025 36.275
72T 53 57 42T 46T

46T

Alana Anderson1581
IGI

9.175 8.625 9.3009.175 36.275
64T 61T 43T 55 46T

46T

Elizabeth Mellinger1605
TRI

9.175 9.025 9.3758.625 36.200
64T 34T 76 47T 48 

48 

Madison Hickey1648
Energym

9.500 8.450 9.3508.875 36.175
30T 69 63T 52T 49T

49T

Elizabeth Kleynerman1623
10.0 Academy

8.775 8.925 9.4009.075 36.175
93 40T 52T 44T 49T

49T
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Rachel Bain1707
Olympus Gymnastics

9.500 8.000 9.3759.250 36.125
30T 87T 33* 47T 51T

51T

Kaila Gamaldo1704
Gym Unlimited

9.075 8.350 9.4509.250 36.125
72T 73 33* 39T 51T

51T

Calah Newman1612
Gym Unlimited

8.850 9.050 9.0009.175 36.075
85T 33 43T 73T 53 

53 

Ashlyn Johnson1686
Sun Country

9.175 9.300 9.6007.975 36.050
64T 23 99 22T 54T

54T

Emma Chiarelli1621
Sun Country

9.125 9.150 9.0758.700 36.050
70T 30 73T 69 54T

54T

Aubri Schwartze1626
TRI

9.200 8.275 9.1509.325 35.950
60T 76T 27T 64T 56T

56T

Lauren Volpe1697
LGA

8.900 9.100 8.8759.075 35.950
83T 32 52T 82T 56T

56T

Alexis Mather1670
Olympus Gymnastics

9.350 8.475 8.6509.375 35.850
44T 67T 21T 96T 58 

58 

Allie Stern1699
Perfect Balance

9.600 8.925 8.6758.600 35.800
19 40T 77T 94T 59 

59 

Meleah Bell1580
AJS Pancott

9.300 8.300 9.4258.750 35.775
50T 74T 69T 42T 60 

60 

Mia Schlarbaum1703
RGA

9.300 8.475 8.6759.250 35.700
50T 67T 33T 94T 61 

61 

Madison Sakalosky1597
TBT

9.325 7.750 9.4509.150 35.675
47T 92 46T 39T 62 

62 

Kelsey Alvaro1641
TBT

9.200 9.000 9.5007.950 35.650
60T 36T 100 35T 63 

63 

Alyssa Nore1701
Energym

9.075 8.675 9.1008.725 35.575
72T 57T 71T 66T 64 

64 

Sarah Rowland1649
IGI

9.400 7.825 9.5508.600 35.375
37T 91 77T 28T 65T

65T

Katherine McGowan1657
North Stars

9.375 9.375 8.3758.250 35.375
43 21 94 102 65T

65T

Emily Wojcik1691
Silvia's

9.000 8.000 9.2259.125 35.350
76T 87T 48T 59T 67 

67 

Jada Buggs1682
Gym Unlimited

9.300 8.650 9.0508.325 35.325
50T 59T 92T 70T 68 

68 

Charlotte Reynolds1706
10.0 Academy

8.950 8.200 8.7259.250 35.125
81 82T 33T 92 69 

69 

Esther Cuevas1632
Gym Unlimited

9.125 8.500 9.2258.200 35.050
70T 66 95 59T 70 

70 

Nicole Aiello1658
Sarasota

9.225 8.425 8.7508.475 34.875
57T 70T 83 91 71 

71 

Aubrey Nick1624
LGA

9.175 8.100 9.2008.350 34.825
64T 85 89T 61T 72 

72 

Brooklyn McAfee1705
Chapin Christian

8.725 8.250 9.3758.425 34.775
95 78T 86T 47T 73 

73 

Molly O'Beirne1615
TBT

9.325 8.075 8.9508.350 34.700
47T 86 89T 78T 74 

74 

Amelia Conte1614
10.0 Academy

9.150 8.575 9.0507.900 34.675
69 64T 101 70T 75 

75 
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Lara Swords1594
Ozark Mountain

9.175 7.300 8.9508.975 34.400
64T 101 58 78T 76 

76 

Alexa Smith1625
Gym Unlimited

8.700 8.375 8.7008.325 34.100
96T 72 92T 93 77 

77 

Madison McAfee1603
Chapin Christian

8.300 8.000 8.8758.900 34.075
103 87T 62 82T 78 

78 

Abigail Kappler1646
GymQuarters

8.800 7.450 8.8508.950 34.050
89T 95T 59T 85 79 

79 

Peyton Mondello1585
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 8.250 8.4758.450 34.025
85T 78T 84T 99T 80 

80 

Carina Tolan1671
UGA

9.000 7.000 9.4008.400 33.800
76* 103 88 44T 81T

81T

Olivia Casey1662
Silvia's

9.000 6.650 8.9509.200 33.800
76* 105 40T 78T 81T

81T

Sophie Vorndran1656
SET-10

8.825 7.175 9.2008.600 33.800
88 102 77T 61T 81T

81T

Lindsey Thornton1638
10.0 Academy

8.700 8.200 9.1507.750 33.800
96T 82T 104T 64T 81T

81T

Kareena McSweeny1627
TRI

8.800 7.400 9.1008.350 33.650
89T 98 89T 66T 85 

85 

Victoria Stotz1714
IGI

8.650 8.225 8.2008.425 33.500
99 80T 86T 103T 86 

86 

Victoria Friedl1647
GMS

9.400 7.650 8.7757.475 33.300
37T 93 110 90 87 

87 

Jordan Keller1644
GMS

9.000 7.450 8.9507.750 33.150
76T 95T 104T 78T 88 

88 

Emily Wood1610
TNT

8.700 7.575 9.1007.700 33.075
96T 94 107 66T 89 

89 

Edythe Chestnut1710
Gym Unlimited

9.225 6.925 8.8007.600 32.550
57T 104 108 88T 90 

90 

Madison Price1600
Gym Unlimited

6.050 8.200 9.0008.575 31.825
104 82T 81 73T 91 

91 

Lana Reis1661
TNT

8.475 7.350 7.6008.100 31.525
100 99 96 105 92 

92 

Samantha Strickler1674
TBT

9.675 0.000 9.0009.650 28.325
13T 106T 3T 73T 93 

93 

Sage Littlejohn1665
Orlando Metro

9.000 0.000 9.5509.250 27.800
76T 106T 33T 28T 94 

94 

Rose DeBarberie1655
AJS Pancott

9.400 8.800 0.0009.350 27.550
37T 50T 25T 106T 95 

95 

Renae Schmidt1593
LaFleurs Tampa

9.275 0.000 8.8009.125 27.200
54 106T 48T 88T 96 

96 

Cate Sandvik1651
IGI

8.900 0.000 9.2508.800 26.950
83T 106T 66 58 97 

97 

Amy Wier1591
GymQuarters

9.050 8.825 0.0008.725 26.600
75 48T 71T 106T 98 

98 

Kaylee Cooper1579
UGA

8.800 8.925 8.8250.000 26.550
89T 40T 111T 86T 99 

99 

Madeline Shone1616
UGA

0.000 8.725 9.5008.050 26.275
105T 54 97 35T 100 

100 
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Maya Kraus1643
RGA

9.250 8.275 8.6500.000 26.175
55T 76T 111T 96T 101 

101 

Jaden Haley1642
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.000 0.0008.700 26.050
44T 87T 73T 106T 102 

102 

Alyssa Frankhouser1709
TNT

8.350 0.000 8.4508.750 25.550
102 106T 69T 101 103 

103 

Maya Demirchian1669
GymQuarters

8.450 8.675 0.0007.575 24.700
101 57T 109 106T 104 

104 

Nichole Smith1634
Starlight

0.000 8.425 8.2007.875 24.500
105T 70T 102 103T 105 

105 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1676
Sun Country

0.000 7.450 8.5758.450 24.475
105T 95T 84T 98 106 

106 

Hannah Morrow1689
IGI

0.000 0.000 9.6259.300 18.925
105T 106T 30T 20T 107 

107 

Sydney Benson1611
Olympus Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.3758.950 18.325
105T 106T 59T 47T 108 

108 

Madison Brooks1664
Sun Country

0.000 9.250 0.0008.600 17.850
105T 25T 77T 106T 109 

109 

Emily Whitis1712
LGA

8.750 0.000 8.4750.000 17.225
94 106T 111T 99T 110 

110 

Lauren Elliott1639
Orlando Metro

0.000 7.325 0.0007.725 15.050
105T 100 106 106T 111 

111 

Jasmine Kauffman1688
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
105T 20 111T 106T 112 

112 

Gianna Ortiz1607
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
105T 59T 111T 106T 113 

113 

Nicole Borkowski1700
New Heights

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
105T 106T 98 106T 114 

114 

Mackenzie Carpenter1584
New Heights

0.000 0.000 0.0007.850 7.850
105T 106T 103 106T 115 

115 

Kristina Hnath1630
10.0 Academy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
105T 106T 111T 106T 116 

116 
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Lali Dekanoidze1555
Southeastern

9.700 9.675 9.7009.550 38.625
1 3 3T 2 1 

1 

Rose Casali1541
Southeastern

9.650 9.400 9.6759.725 38.450
2T 13 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey John1524
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.525 9.4509.550 37.775
32T 6 3T 18T 3 

3 

Anapaula Gutierrez1576
TIGAR

9.450 9.425 9.5009.325 37.700
12T 10T 15T 13T 4 

4 

Madison Ulrich1509
Southeastern

9.525 9.175 9.6009.225 37.525
9 22 19 5T 5 

5 

Nay'yarrah Winder1569
AJS Pancott

9.450 9.150 9.4759.425 37.500
12T 23 9T 15T 6 

6 

Tessa Sutton1522
RGA

9.000 9.475 9.5509.425 37.450
49T 8T 9T 8 7 

7 

Maddy Elmore1514
Starlight

9.400 9.250 9.3009.400 37.350
20T 19T 12T 30T 8 

8 

Mary McGinty1537
AJS Pancott

9.200 9.300 9.3259.500 37.325
35T 17T 7 27T 9 

9 

Jimena Gutierrez1575
TIGAR

9.575 9.425 9.5008.800 37.300
6 10T 36 13T 10 

10 

Lundyn Vandertoolen1501
Olympus Gymnastics

9.175 9.700 9.1509.175 37.200
37T 2 21T 36T 11 

11 

Morgan Denofa1515
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.375 9.4258.700 37.100
5 14T 38T 21T 12 

12 

Hannah Loyim1578
North Stars

9.375 9.600 8.9009.200 37.075
22T 4 20 46T 13 

13 

Jordyn Paradise1573
LaFleurs Tampa

9.500 8.775 9.6259.000 36.900
10 30T 25T 4 14T

14T

Paige Thaxton1532
MAG

9.475 9.500 9.3258.600 36.900
11 7 44 27T 14T

14T

Lily Pierson1536
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.4508.525 36.750
12T 16 46T 18T 16 

16 

Emma Loyim1577
North Stars

9.400 9.375 9.2508.700 36.725
20T 14T 38T 32 17T

17T

Victoria Gatzendorfer1540
Southeastern

9.300 8.775 9.4009.250 36.725
26T 30T 18 23T 17T

17T

Kaylee Bluffstone1518
LaFleurs Tampa

9.275 9.025 9.5758.825 36.700
29T 25T 35 7 19 

19 

Mia Davis1544
North Stars

9.550 8.625 9.0009.375 36.550
7T 34T 14 43T 20 

20 

Katrina Abolnik-Mendez1552
GMS

9.650 8.150 9.5258.950 36.275
2T 40T 27 9T 21 

21 

Madison McMullen1550
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.825 9.5258.500 36.025
37T 28 48 9T 22T

22T

Mya Pringle1567
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.750 8.5259.400 36.025
25 32 12T 55 22T

22T

Allie Clophus1542
Olympus Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.5258.125 35.975
52* 10T 63T 9T 24T

24T

Elia Aird1554
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.050 8.6258.850 35.975
12T 24 33T 52* 24T

24T
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Jordan Hand1553
Sun Country

8.900 9.025 8.6259.425 35.975
52* 25T 9T 52* 24T

24T

Rachel Wilke1558
RGA

9.150 9.300 8.8008.675 35.925
39T 17T 40 50 27 

27 

Elle Hadrick1508
TIGAR

9.100 9.575 8.8258.400 35.900
45* 5 52T 49 28T

28T

Emily Castiglia1574
North Stars

9.100 8.800 9.4758.525 35.900
45* 29 46T 15T 28T

28T

Emmalyn Dearborn1548
Orlando Metro

9.625 8.150 9.4758.625 35.875
4 40T 43 15T 30 

30 

Kadyn Fitzgibbon1570
UGA

9.550 8.100 9.6008.475 35.725
7T 45T 49T 5T 31 

31 

Bailey Inglis1502
SWOntario

9.150 7.875 9.1509.525 35.700
39T 52 5T 36T 32 

32 

Brianna Eng1562
Gym Unlimited

9.125 8.150 9.0759.275 35.625
42T 40T 17 40T 33 

33 

Olivia Van Horn1571
Silvia's

9.375 8.300 8.9008.925 35.500
22T 38T 28T 46T 34 

34 

Sydney McCord1513
TIGAR

8.450 9.250 9.2258.475 35.400
59T 19T 49T 33T 35 

35 

Madison Teare1528
TRI

9.300 8.475 9.0008.475 35.250
26T 37 49T 43T 36 

36 

McKenna Little1535
Silvia's

9.375 7.625 9.3008.925 35.225
22T 57 28T 30T 37 

37 

Casandra Poddig1531
WCGC

8.450 7.800 9.4009.475 35.125
59T 53T 8 23T 38 

38 

Abby Royer1551
Silvia's

8.900 7.575 9.4509.175 35.100
52T 58 21T 18T 39 

39 

Nyla Smith1563
Perfect Balance

9.250 7.750 9.4258.650 35.075
32* 55T 41T 21T 40T

40T

Charlise Radencich1539
SWOntario

9.250 8.625 9.0508.150 35.075
32* 34T 62 42 40T

40T

Maya Zonneveld1519
SWOntario

9.450 7.750 9.1508.650 35.000
12T 55T 41T 36T 42T

42T

Sophia Bronico1568
Silvia's

9.075 8.000 9.3508.575 35.000
47T 49 45 26 42T

42T

Madeline Kees1534
Energym

8.725 7.900 9.2258.925 34.775
57T 51 28T 33T 44 

44 

Jasmine Williamson1526
GMS

9.425 8.150 9.4007.750 34.725
18T 40T 65 23T 45T

45T

Kelsey Lee1507
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 7.800 8.7509.325 34.725
56 53T 15T 51 45T

45T

Isabel Lin1533
North Stars

9.450 7.525 9.5258.175 34.675
12T 59T 61 9T 47 

47 

Avery Chambers1549
IGI

9.000 8.025 9.2258.325 34.575
49T 48 57T 33T 48T

48T

Nyla Morabito1715
SWOntario

9.150 8.100 8.9258.400 34.575
39T 45T 52T 45 48T

48T

Joy Ziegenfelder1547
Sun Country

9.300 8.525 9.0757.600 34.500
26T 36 66 40T 50 

50 
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Olivia Baren1525
IGI

9.075 7.500 9.1008.400 34.075
47T 61 52T 39 51 

51 

Jaida Wilburn1527
Sun Country

8.900 7.975 8.8508.125 33.850
52T 50 63T 48 52 

52 

Emily Bakalos1545
10.0 Academy

9.125 8.075 8.2258.250 33.675
42T 47 59T 59 53 

53 

Rhyley Pitts1505
WCGC

8.725 7.200 8.5508.900 33.375
57T 63 31 54 54 

54 

Kiley Wenger1511
TNT

9.200 6.350 8.4508.725 32.725
35T 67 37 56 55 

55 

Olivia Eddington1561
Chapin Christian

8.925 7.000 8.3508.350 32.625
51 65 55T 57 56 

56 

Annie Clarmo1543
SWOntario

8.350 7.525 7.9007.075 30.850
61 59T 68 60T 57 

57 

Melaina Parsons1564
Gym Unlimited

6.250 6.500 7.9008.250 28.900
62 66 59T 60T 58 

58 

Hannah Kolars1517
TRI

9.275 0.000 9.7258.850 27.850
29T 68T 33T 1 59 

59 

Mia Viola1503
RGA

0.000 8.300 9.3259.675 27.300
63T 38T 2 27T 60 

60 

Kylie Schulte1556
GMS

9.125 8.925 0.0008.350 26.400
42T 27 55T 62T 61 

61 

Rachel Katz1572
Perfect Balance

9.425 8.125 0.0008.325 25.875
18T 44 57T 62T 62 

62 

Cameron Galvin1521
Orlando Metro

9.275 7.150 0.0009.000 25.425
29T 64 25T 62T 63 

63 

Chloe Hammond1512
TRI

0.000 7.275 8.3008.875 24.450
63T 62 32 58 64 

64 

Emma Boyd1510
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.800 0.0009.525 19.325
63T 1 5T 62T 65 

65 

Carley Beeman1560
TIGAR

0.000 9.475 0.0009.175 18.650
63T 8T 21T 62T 66 

66 

McCall McMullen1516
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.250 0.0009.050 18.300
63T 19T 24 62T 67 

67 

Chloe Burridge1529
SWOntario

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
63T 33 69 62T 68 

68 

Alexia Mouyenga1504
10.0 Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0007.125 7.125
63T 68T 67 62T 69 

69 
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